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2380 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd, West Palm Beach, United States
(+1)5616888951 - http://www.chipotle.com

The Card of Chipotle from West Palm Beach contains about 56 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $7.2. What User likes about Chipotle:

that must love sofrita! (tofu as ground meat consistency). pro tip: all veggie burritos/bowls/salads come w free

guac if there is only veggie (no free guac for sofritas though). read more. What User doesn't like about Chipotle:
chipotle in west palm beach offers vegan burritos, tacos, shells and salads. they adapt their escape with the
toppings of their choice. the black beans, pinto beans, brown rice, white rice, fjita vieggies, hot medium mild
salsa, salat, mais and guacamole are all vegan. also offers tofu sofritas as a protein base. her guacamole is

made in the house and is actually some of the best | had in a quasi-question restaurant.... read more. Anticipate

the varied, fine Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).
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Chipotie Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.5
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO $11.3
Main courses

TOPPINGS

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS $2.4

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Tacos
THREE TACOS $11.3

QUESADILLA $12.0
Burrito Bowl
BURRITO BOWL $11.3

SAISAS

CHIPOTLE

Soft drinks

APPLE JUICE $4.2

Bowls

VEGAN BOWL $11.3

Mexican dishes

BURRITOS

Water

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING $3.7

Side Order

BROWN RICE

MEXICAN COCA-COLA $4.1
[ ]

Condimenis and Sauces

SAUCE

Sides, Drinks Eamp; More

PINTO BEANS

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD $11.3

Uncategorized

BLACK BEANS

Salads

SALAD
TACOS $4.1



Chipotle Menu

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE
LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE

Entree

KID'S QUESADILLA
KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN

Popular Ttems
CHIPS QUESO BLANCO

LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO
BLANCO

{festyle Bowls
e VEGETARIAN SALAD
¢ BOWL

PALEO SALAD BOWL

KETO SALAD BOWL
WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL
HIGH PROTEIN BOWL

Drink
BLACKBERRY IZZE

PINEAPPLE ORANGE
BANANA JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT I1ZZE
PEACH ORANGE JUICE

$5.9
$6.9

$5.6
$7.0

$5.9

$10.4

$11.3

$14.7
$14.7
$19.3
$17.6

$4.2
$4.2

$4.2
$4.2

MEXICAN SPRITE $4.1
TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE $4.2
TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA $4.2

Dishes are prepared with
VEGETABLES

CORN

MEAT

WHITE RICE

TOFU

TRAVEL

BEANS

Side dishes
CHIPS FRESH TOMATO
4 SALSA

' w CHIPS ROASTED CHILI-
CORN SALSA

LARGE CHIPS LARGE
GUACAMOLE

SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO $3.5
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE $3.5

CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED CHILI
SALSA

TORTILLA ON THE SIDE $0.7
LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO $6.9

CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILI
SALSA

$3.0

$3.0

$10.4

$3.0

$3.0
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