



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2380 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd, West Palm Beach, United States (+1)5616888951 - http://www.chipotle.com

The Card of Chipotle from West Palm Beach contains about 56 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Chipotle:

that must love sofrita! (tofu as ground meat consistency). pro tip: all veggie burritos/bowls/salads come w free guac if there is only veggie (no free guac for sofritas though). <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Chipotle: chipotle in west palm beach offers vegan burritos, tacos, shells and salads. they adapt their escape with the toppings of their choice. the black beans, pinto beans, brown rice, white rice, fjita vieggies, hot medium mild salsa, salat, mais and guacamole are all vegan. also offers tofu sofritas as a protein base. her guacamole is made in the house and is actually some of the best I had in a quasi-question restaurant.... <u>read more</u>. Anticipate the **varied**, **fine** <u>Mexican</u> **cuisine**, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).

Non alcoholic drinks		Mexican dishes		
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.5	BURRITOS		
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Water		
BURRITO	\$11.3	SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	\$3.7	
Main courses		Side Order		
TOPPINGS		BROWN RICE		
Starters & Salads		Beverages		
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.4	MEXICAN COCA-COLA	\$4.1	
Sauces		<b>Condiments and Sauces</b>		
GUACAMOLE		SAUCE		
Tacos		Sides, Drinks & amp; More		
THREE TACOS	\$11.3	PINTO BEANS		
Entradas		Restaurant Category		
QUESADILLA	\$12.0	VEGAN		
Burrito Bowl		These types of dishes are		
BURRITO BOWL	\$11.3	being served		
SALSAS		SALAD	\$11.3	
CHIPOTLE		Uncategorized		
Soft drinks		BLACK BEANS		
APPLE JUICE	\$4.2	Salads		
Øanda		SALAD		
Bowls		TACOS	\$4.1	
VEGAN BOWL	\$11.3			





#### Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$5.9
LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE	\$6.9
Entree	
KID'S QUESADILLA	\$5.6
KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN	\$7.0
Popular Items	

CHIPS QUESO BLANCO	\$5.9
LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO BLANCO	\$10.4

### Lifestyle Bowls

	VEGETARIAN SALAD BOWL	\$11.3
	PALEO SALAD BOWL	\$14.7
	KETO SALAD BOWL	\$14.7
WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL		\$19.3
HIGH PROTEIN BOWL		\$17.6

#### Drink

0	<b>BLACKBERRY IZZE</b>	\$4.2
	PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE	\$4.2
	<b>GRAPEFRUIT IZZE</b>	\$4.2
PEACH ORANGE JUICE		\$4.2

MEXICAN SPRITE	\$4.1
TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE	\$4.2
TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA	\$4.2

### Dishes are prepared with

VEGETABLES	
CORN	
MEAT	
WHITE RICE	
TOFU	
TRAVEL	
BEANS	

#### Side dishes

	CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA	\$3.0
	CHIPS ROASTED CHILI- CORN SALSA	\$3.0
LARGE CHIPS LARGE GUACAMOLE		\$10.4
SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO		\$3.5
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE		\$3.5
CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED CHILI SALSA		\$3.0
TORTILLA ON THE SIDE		\$0.7
LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO		\$6.9
CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILI SALSA		\$3.0





2380 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd, West Palm Beach, United States

Made with menulist.menu

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00